

Kirby Corporation (KEX)

Market Cap: \$3.68

SEPTEMBER 27, 2022 | CINCINNATI/CHICAGO SEPTEMBER 28, 2022 | MILWAUKEE



Management - Kirby Corporation

Raj Kumar
Chief Financial Officer

Kurt Niemietz
Vice President, Investor Relations &

Roadshow Host

Jack Atkins Managing Director Transportation Research (501) 377-2298 Jack atkins@stephens.com

Space will be limited. Meeting times and illinerary subject to change. To join the trip or to obtain more information, please contact your Stephens sales representative.

About Kirby Corporation

Kirby Corp., based in Houston, TX, operates inland tank barges and towing vessels, transporting petrochemicals, black oil products, refined petroleum products and agricultural chemicals throughout the United States inland waterway system.

Stephens

INSTITUTIONAL EQUITIES & RESEARCH

stephens.com

f in y 800-443-9491

INSUBSCRIBE BHAIL PREFERENCES VIEW ONLINE

all on yearly. State of purport is not a compete description of the secretics, makes to descriptions stated in the secretic secretic product we produce the secretic secretic